
FEE SCHEDULE (Effective January 1, 2016) 
North Central Sewage Agency 

P.O. Box 36 
Knoxville, PA  16928 

(570) 599-6272  
ncsa@epix.net 

 
New Systems 
Soil Probe (per edu for Commercial/Institutional)    $450.00  
Percolation Test (per 6 holes)      $375.00 
Permit Issuance/Interim Inspection/Final Inspection    $300.00 
 
Repair Permits 
System Repair w/o Soil Probe      $300.00 
System Repair with Soil Probe      $450.00 
System Repair with Probe & Perc      $825.00 
Pipe Repair        $100.00 
Tank Replacement       $300.00 
 
Planning 
Soil Probe (per lot/edu)       $450.00  
Percolation Test (per 6 holes)      $375.00  
Non-Building Waiver and/or Residual Tract Inspection   $200.00 
Non-Building Waiver Review      $125.00 
Planning Module Review Fee (Comp. I)/(Postcard)    $125.00 
Planning Module Review Fee (Comp. II)     $175.00 
PNDI (Pa. National Diversity Inventory) Search     $50.00 (plus filing fee) 
Services (module/narrative) NBW & Comp. I only    $50.00 
 
Other Fees 
10 Acre Exemption       $25.00* 
Appeal Hearing Fee       $1,000.00 
Copies         $.25/copy 
Design Fee PRESSURE DOSED & GRAVITY    $350.00 
Design Fee AB SYSTEM/GSF      $550.00 
Existing System Inspection      $175.00 
Retaining Tank Permit       $300.00* 
18-Month Retaining Tank Permit      $1,100.00* 
SEO On-Site Consultation       $175.00/hr.-min. 1hr. 
Site Verification (sites over 6 years old)     $200.00 
Re-flag test site        $175.00 
Portable/chemical toilets       $300.00*2 or less 
         $550.00*3-9 
         $800.00*10 or more 
Inspection Fees 
SFTF Pre-Operational Inspection      $175.00 
SFTF Annual Inspections       $400.00-includes lab 
A/B Annual Inspection       $200.00-includes lab 
Interim/Additional Inspection (including Eljen, SFTF, and AB systems)  $150.00 
 
Micromound 
Permit         $325.00 
 
 NO SHOWS will be charged up to the fee set for the service that was scheduled. 
 *These Permit/Waivers are subject to Township Ordinance and Approval. 
 One edu is equivalent to 400 GPD. 
 $30.00 Service Fee charged on all returned checks. 
 An additional fee of $200.00 per hr. (including travel time) may be charged for designs and/or subdivision reviews that 

are incomplete, require extended review, or an on-site visit. 
 
 
 



 


